
8/1/23, 11:43AM Schools~ REG Routes 

B\1':' L.oc11tor I Bu~, Tn.<H?kGr jl My f:Slc Studon!~; )I Ali Strn:h:r1t~ II REC Rnu!tt~J !I 1hSE f~c1111";~1 Wi~-i~~-;~"Al1··B;·;;:·;:;·;;· II811~, Loop II F'w,s H❖rquo-~;1 I 
Oul 

SCHOOLS - SUNCOAST HIGH (0151) - REG ROUTES 

Routes for 2023 .. 2024 have been published. Routes and times are subject to chcmge. 

AM ROUTES 

Select Route v 

STOP 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

MID-DAY ROUTES 

Select Route v 

0 Display Students al Each Stop 

PM ROUTES 

Select Route v 

Palm Beach School District 
Bus Route Schedule - Summary Report 

BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

SUNCOAST HIGH 7:30 AM - 2:40 PM 

ADDRESS 
SUNCOAST HIGH (1717 AVENUE S ) 

N JOG RD & VISTA PKWY N, WEST PALM BEACH 

BELVEDERE RD & BENOIST FARMS RD, WEST PALM BEACH 

1749 N JOG RD, WEST PALM BEACH 
Stop Remark: ENTRANCE OF WOODLAKE$ APARTMENTS 

VICTORIA GROVE BEND & BERENGER WALK, WELLINGTON 
Stop Remark: BLACK DIAMOND DEVELOP ENTRANCE 

FOREST HILL BLVD & OLYMPIA BLVD, WELLINGTON 

12857 FOREST HILL BLVD, WELLINGTON 

FOREST HILL BLVD & WELLINGTON TRACE, WELLINGTON 

125TH AVE N & TEMPLE BLVD, WEST PALM BEACH 

ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD & SUNSET BLVD, ROYAL PALM BEACH 

OKEECHOBEE BLVD & ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD, ROYAL PALM BEACH 

ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD & SPARROW DR, ROYAL PALM BEACH 

BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Technical !ssues"? Email Jer N man: ·en .n man@ <llmbeachsd1ools,01 

https://trans[ntranet.palmbeachschools.org/SchoolsREGRoutes.aspx 

ACTIVITY ROUTES 

RA14 V 

LQQ{ITIQ!'i TIME 
6:00PM 

SE 6:24PM 

NE 6:30PM 

w 6:44PM 

SE 6:54PM 

SW 7:02PM 

s 7:07PM 

SE 7:10PM 

SE 7:28PM 

NW 7:36PM 

NW 7:50PM 

NW 7:54PM 

1/1 


