SCHOOLBUS SDPBC TRANSPORTATION INTRANET

Home Schools Register Your Ride Bus Locator Bus Tracker My ESE Students Alt Students REG Routes ESE Routes Show All Buses Bus Loop Pass Request

ESE Contacts | Equipment Status | Log Out

Schools - SUNCOAST HIGH (0151) - REG ROUTES

Routes for 2023-2024 have been published. Routes and times are subject to change.

AM ROUTES

MID-DAY ROUTES

PM ROUTES Select Route 🗸 **ACTIVITY ROUTES**

RA14

Select Route Y

Select Route ✔

Display Students at Each Stop

Palm Beach School District

Bus Route Schedule - Summary Report BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SUNCOAST HIGH 7:30 AM - 2:40 PM

STOP 1	ADDRESS SUNCOAST HIGH (1717 AVENUE S)	LOCATION	<u>TIME</u> 6:00PM
2	N JOG RD & VISTA PKWY N, WEST PALM BEACH	SE	6:24PM
3	BELVEDERE RD & BENOIST FARMS RD, WEST PALM BEACH	NE	6:30PM
4	1749 N JOG RD, WEST PALM BEACH Stop Remark: ENTRANCE OF WOODLAKES APARTMENTS	W	6:44PM
5	VICTORIA GROVE BEND & BERENGER WALK, WELLINGTON Stop Remark: BŁACK DIAMOND DEVELOP ENTRANCE	SE	6;54PM
6	FOREST HILL BLVD & OLYMPIA BLVD, WELLINGTON	sw	7:02PM
7	12857 FOREST HILL BLVD, WELLINGTON	S	7:07PM
8	FOREST HILL BLVD & WELLINGTON TRACE, WELLINGTON	SE	7:10P M
9	125TH AVE N & TEMPLE BLVD, WEST PALM BEACH	SE	7:28PM
10	ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD & SUNSET BLVD, ROYAL PALM BEACH	NW	7:36PM
11	OKEECHOBEE BLVD & ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD, ROYAL PALM BEACH	NW	7:50P M
12	ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD & SPARROW DR, ROYAL PALM BEACH	NW	7:54PM

BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Technical Issues? Email Jerry Nyman: jerry.nyman@palmbeachschools.org